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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 SUKUMARAN N K N A KRISHNAN  
(FTHR)

NAMBRATH HOUSE, 
KURUKKANPARA, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KUNNAMKULAM P 
O, 680503, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

2 05/01/2026 THRESIA  POULOSE POULOSE (HSBN) KAITHARAN HOUSE, 
ERUMAPETTY, 
KARIYANNUR, 

ERUMAPETTY P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

3 05/01/2026 SULOCHANA K A SUKUMARAN N K 
(HSBN)

NAMBRATH HOUSE, 
KURUKKANPARA, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KUNNAMKULAM P 
O, 680503, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

4 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEH 

ABDUL NASSAR 
THAZHATHETHIL 

(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 FATHIMA 
AMATHULLA 

HUSSAIN M Y (FTHR) MUDENGATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTHOLLIKUNNU, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KADAVALLUR P O, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

6 05/01/2026 DARLY K P CHAKKUNNI (HSBN) CHERUVATHOOR 
HOUSE, NEAR OIL 

MILL, CHOWANNUR, 
CHOWANNUR P O, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

7 05/01/2026 VYSAKHAN N S SUKUMARAN N K 
(FTHR)

NAMBRATH HOUSE, 
KURUKKANPARA, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KUNNAMKULAM P 
O, 680503, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

8 05/01/2026 GANGA N S SUKUMARAN N K 
(FTHR)

NAMBRATH HOUSE, 
KURUKKANPARA, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KUNNAMKULAM P 
O, 680503, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

9 05/01/2026 VIDYA K P VINEETH K S (HSBN) KANDIRITHY 
HOUSE, AYNOOR, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

10 05/01/2026 SHINA SANOOJ SANOOJ SAYED 
MOHAMED (HSBN)

SAJIRA MANZIL, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD P O, 
680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

11 05/01/2026 Sajikumar P V VASU (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

12 05/01/2026 RESHMA RAJAN C C S RAJAN (FTHR) CHERUVATHOOR 
HOUSE, UPPER 

BAZAR, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

13 05/01/2026 VIJITH P V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PARACHIRIKKAVIL, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

14 05/01/2026 AJAY 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN P 
K (FTHR)

429/A  
PADINJAKKARA 

HOUSE, CHITTANDA, 
CHITTANDA, 

CHITTANDA, 680585, 
TALAPPILLI

  

15 05/01/2026 LIBITHA JIYAS JIYAS E M (HSBN) ERINGATHEYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOWALLOOR, 
KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASERY, 

680102, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

16 05/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN 
AYOOBI P S

SHAMSUDHEEN P S 
(FTHR)

PATTACHALIL, 
CHITTANDA, 
CHITTANDA, 

CHITTANDA, 680585, 
TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

17 05/01/2026 KRISHNA M MURALI V (FTHR) ELIKKODEN HOUSE, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

PAZHANJI, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

18 05/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P S SHANIF P U (FTHR) POKKAKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

19 05/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH P A ABDUL JABBAR P K 
(FTHR)

PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

OTTAPILAVU 
KOTTOL, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

20 05/01/2026 NASAR K M MOIDU (FTHR) KANDATHVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, THIRUTH, 
KIZHUR, KIZHUR, 

680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

21 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL 
NAZAR 

NAZAR (FTHR) 83 PARAYARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVAMMAL, 
ANJOOR, 

KOCHANNUR P O, 
679562, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

22 05/01/2026 JALEESA P A JAFAR P A (HSBN) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
MANAPPADI, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

23 05/01/2026 K Vasudevan K Krishnan Namboothiri 
(FTHR)

Kumminimana, 
Pattambi Road, 

Kunnamkulam P O, 
Kunnamkulam, 680503, 

Thalappilly

  

24 05/01/2026 RANNYA P S RAMEED K R (HSBN) 23/150, 
KANDAMPULLY 

HOUSE, CHITTANJUR 
P O, ANJUR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
CHITTANJUR P O, 

680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

25 05/01/2026 NAVYA 
VIJAYALAKSHMI 

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MARUTHANGATT, 
ERUMAPETTY, 
ERUMAPETTY, 
ERUMAPETTY, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

26 05/01/2026 Treasa Tony A K Tony (FTHR) Aloor house, 
Pathiyaram, Nelluvai, 
Kuttanchery, 680584, 

Kunnamkulam

  

27 05/01/2026 Amritha K V Vijayan K R (FTHR) Kottapulikkal House, 
Chittanda, Chittanda, 
Chittanda, 680585, 

Talappilli

  

28 05/01/2026 SHAHEER K K KABEER K K (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, ADOOR, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

29 05/01/2026 DINA K SATHEESAN K R SATHEESAN 
(FTHR)

214 KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMPADAM, 
ANJOOR, 

KOCHANNUR P O, 
679562, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

30 05/01/2026 SHIBILA P A ALI P M (FTHR) PATHAYATHINGAL, 
PANNITHADAM, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

31 05/01/2026 RAMSHIDA BEERAN 
K P 

ASHIF (HSBN) KUNNATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAYANKAD, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

32 05/01/2026 Riya Sharin Rasheed M K (FTHR) Muttipalathingal House, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
kunnamkulam

  

33 05/01/2026 RAJESH M M MADHAVAN (FTHR) MAMBARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

KADANGODE P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

34 05/01/2026 SHAMILA M M ASHIK K H (HSBN) KUNNATHVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAYANKAD, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

35 05/01/2026 HIBA P A  ABDUL JABBAR P K  
(FTHR)

PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOTTOL 

OTTAPILAVU, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

36 05/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN K S MUHAMMED BILAL 
C M (HSBN)

CHEERAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

37 05/01/2026 AMINA A A ASARAPPU   A K 
(FTHR)

ARAMASRAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLITHIRUTHI, 
CHOWANNUR, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
680604, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

38 05/01/2026 Ramla Rukkiya 
Kunnathpeedikatyil 

(MTHR)

628, Chiramanangad, 
Vellarakkad, 

Chiramanangad, 
680604, Kunnamkulam

  

39 05/01/2026 SABITH P S SAJIKUMAR (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNNATH, 
KORATTIKKARA, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

40 05/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA M S SREENIVASAN M G 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
PATHAKKARA, 

KARIKKAD, 
KORATTIKKARA, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

41 05/01/2026 SREEKALA VINOD 
KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR T B 
(HSBN)

THALEKKARA, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

42 05/01/2026 SHAMNA  C A JAMSHAD M S  
(HSBN)

321 MANJAKKOTTU 
MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 

PORAVOOR, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

43 05/01/2026 REMEESHA  N A SADIQ (HSBN) 10/250A 
KONGINIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUDAKALLU, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

44 05/01/2026 RASHID P A ASHARAF P M (FTHR) 76 
PEZHUMTHARAYIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHUVAMMAL, 

ANJOOR, 
KOCHANNUR P O, 

679562, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

45 05/01/2026 JAS C GEEVER GEEVER C P (FTHR) CHERUVATHUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

46 05/01/2026 SREEKALA VINOD 
KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR 
(HSBN)

THALEKKARA, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

47 05/01/2026 JOSEPH K DANIEL (FTHR) KANNAMPILLY, 
NEW AYINOOR 

ROAD, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI P O, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

48 05/01/2026 ABDULLAHASHIM M B SIRAJ (FTHR) MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL, 
ERUMAPETTY, 
KARIYANNUR, 
ERUMAPETTY, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

49 05/01/2026 RASEENA K P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

PLAKKAL 
KOTTILINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MANIYARACODE, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

50 05/01/2026 ARSHIN K S SADHIC K S (FTHR) 10/250A 
KONGINIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUDAKKALLU, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

51 05/01/2026 MURSHIDA P A ASHARAF (FTHR) 76 
PEZHUMTHARAYIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHUVAMMAL, 

ANJOOR, 
KOCHANNUR P O, 

679562, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

52 05/01/2026 SHAMNA  K S SHAMEER  E V 
(HSBN)

ETHUNNINJALIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNITHADAM, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

53 05/01/2026 SUHARABI JOSEPH K (HSBN) KANNAMPILLI, NEW 
AYINOOR ROAD, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI P O, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

54 05/01/2026 MAHMOODHA 
FARHANATH P P

JIMSHAD N J (HSBN) NALAKATH 
PUTHUSSERY, 
CHOONDAL, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHOONDAL, 680502, 
KUNNAMKUALAM

  

55 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM P A  

P M ASHRAF (FTHR) 18/349-A, 
PILLANAZHIYIL 

HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

56 05/01/2026 ANZIL K S SADHIC K S (FTHR) 10/250A 
KONGINIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUDAKALLU, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

57 05/01/2026 ARON 
GEEVARGHESE K G 

GILESH K V (FTHR) KANNANAYAKKAL 
HOUSE 30/27, 

ARTHAT, 
KUNNAMKULAM 
MUNICIPALITY, 
ARTHAT POST, 

680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

58 05/01/2026 RAHEEBA K R SHAREEF K M (HSBN) KOTTATHAYIL, 
VADUTHALA, 

ANJUR, Nhamanghat, 
679563, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

59 05/01/2026 JUBAIR P U UMMER (FTHR) POOVATHINGAL, 
PAZHUNNANA, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA 

P O, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

60 05/01/2026 FARISHA A Y USMAN K M (HSBN) KARAPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

61 05/01/2026 JEMI JOSEPH JOSEPH K (FTHR) KANNAMPILLI, NEW 
AYINOOR ROAD, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

62 05/01/2026 SADHIC K S SAIDAHAMAD 
(FTHR)

10/250A 
KONGINIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUDAKALLU, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

63 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SUBAIR M S (FTHR) MUTTIKKAL HOUSE, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

64 05/01/2026 JUNAID P U UMMER (FTHR) POOVATHINGAL, 
PAZHUNNANA, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA 

P O, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

65 05/01/2026 HASEENA P H MUBARAK (HSBN) THARAYIL, 
PORAVOOR, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

66 05/01/2026 HUSSAIN K A ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA 

P O, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

67 05/01/2026 NEHALA AZEEZ C A SAREENA E K (MTHR) CHULLIYIL HOUSE, 
NELLUVAYA, 
NELLUVAYA, 

NELLUVAYA, 680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

68 05/01/2026 RASEENA V K UMMER K M (HSBN) KARAPPAMVEETTIL, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

69 05/01/2026 AFIFIULU DULFIYA 
A 

MOHAMED SHAFI R I 
(HSBN)

RAYIMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

70 05/01/2026 BEEVATHU A U HUSSAIN K A (HSBN) KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA 

P O, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

71 05/01/2026 BAZIL ZAMAN ANWAR (FTHR) SOURIYAMPARAMBIL, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

72 05/01/2026 BUBASH P A APPU (FTHR) PALIYATH HOUSE, 
POTTAKULAM  

ROAD, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

73 05/01/2026 SUNITHA P N SANTHOSH (HSBN) MENCHERY HOUSE, 
AYYAPATH ROAD, 

CHOWANNUR, 
CHOWANNUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

74 05/01/2026 ANGEL ROSE A T THOMAS  A L (FTHR) 03/11 ARANGASSERY 
HOUSE, VELUR, 
VELUR, VELUR, 

680601, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

75 05/01/2026 FARSHEENA P K JAMSHI (HSBN) MANAMKANDATH, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

76 05/01/2026 SHEELA M S RAJESH (HSBN) MAMBARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

KADANGODE P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

77 05/01/2026 AYISHA P A SULAIMANKUTTY T 
A (HSBN)

18/530  
THONIYARAYIL 

HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

78 05/01/2026 Aiswarya K V Vijayan K R (FTHR) Kottapulikkal, 
Chittanda, Chittanda, 
Chittanda, 680585, 

Talappilli

  

79 05/01/2026 RAZZANATH C A AZEES (HSBN) VALIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, AYINOOR, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

80 05/01/2026 FOUSIYA A Y YOUSAF  (FTHR) PATTANMARUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
MARATHAMCODE, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

81 05/01/2026 SAVITHRI VENUGOPALAN 
(HSBN)

MULLAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

82 05/01/2026 SULAIMANKUTTY T 
A 

ABDU (FTHR) 18/530 
THONIYARAYIL 

HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

83 05/01/2026 RAMLATH V H SHIHAB (HSBN) PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

84 05/01/2026 ANILKUMAR V S SANKARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

35/165-1, 
VAZHAPPULLY 

HOUSE, 
KAVILAKKAD, 

KUNNAMKULAM 
MUNICIPALITY, 

CHITTANJOOR POST, 
680523, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

85 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN P 
S 

SHEHEER (FTHR) PARAMMEL, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

86 05/01/2026 NIDHA SARUSH K S RAHMATH P A 
(MTHR)

KOOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, KIZHUR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHUR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

87 05/01/2026 SHAFEER SAIDHU (FTHR) PATTANMARUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
MARATHAMCODE, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

88 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL C S 

SAIFUDHEEN C K 
(FTHR)

CHEMBRAYOOR 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

89 05/01/2026 BRINGLE 
KOOTHOOR SIMON 

THENGUNGAL 
VARIED JOVER 

(HSBN)

THENGUNGAL, 
PALACE ROAD, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

90 05/01/2026 SARADA M K MOHANAN (HSBN) MOOKKOTHAYIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

91 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SANA K S 

SALEEM K M (FTHR) 08/191 
KANGAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, CHILDRANS 
NAGAR, 

AKATHIYUR, 
AKKIKAVU, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

92 05/01/2026 NOORJAHAN T M MUHAMMADALI T 
(FTHR)

5/110 THADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANDAMPARAMBU, 
KADANGODE, 
ERUMAPETTY, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

93 05/01/2026 ASHARAF  K K KUNJAVU (MTHR) KARENGAL HOUSE, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

94 05/01/2026 MUBASHIRIN T K SAINUDHEEN (HSBN) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

VELLARAKKAD P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

95 05/01/2026 FAROOK 
KAIKULANGARA 

MOHAMED 

MOHAMED (FTHR) KAIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

96 05/01/2026 SUHARA K K FATHIMA (MTHR) 09/33C KARIYATTU, 
ORUKKALKUNNU, 

KADAVALLUR, 
AKKIKAVU, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

97 05/01/2026 BASHEER ALIKUTTY (FTHR) MOOCHITHARAYIL, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

98 05/01/2026 MUHSIN K O OVROSUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KORANGAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATAT, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

99 05/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA M M MOHAMMED KUTTY 
M K (FTHR)

MULLATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PORKULAM, 

PORKULAM, 
PORKULAM, 680542, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

100 05/01/2026 MUHAMED KUTTY  
M A

AHAMED (FTHR) 18/14A MELADATH 
HOUSE, 

PANNITHADAM, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

101 05/01/2026 SALEEM K A KUNJIMMA (MTHR) KOOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, KIZHUR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHUR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

102 05/01/2026 SAREENA A A AMEEN V A (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, AAVAAS 

STREET 01 
CHILDRENS NAGAR, 

PORKULAM, 
AKKIKAVU, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

103 05/01/2026 BASHEER K B BEERU (FTHR) 531/7, 
KADAPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI P O, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

104 05/01/2026 HABEEBULLA N NOOR MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KARANNOOR 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMEPPURAM, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

105 05/01/2026 LAILA HABEEBULLA  N 
(HSBN)

KARANNOOR 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMEPPURAM, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

106 05/01/2026 M M JAMAL SAJITHA (WIFE) MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

107 05/01/2026 Fidha M M Musthafa M A (FTHR) Mangalatheyil house, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

108 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZIM 
M J  

M M JAMAL (FTHR) MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

109 05/01/2026 Fathimmathul Husna A 
A 

Abdul Sathar  (FTHR) Alungal House, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

110 05/01/2026 Anandhu Krishna V S Remya (MTHR) 153A, Villannoor, 
Karikkad, Karikkad, 

680519, Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

111 05/01/2026 HABLA M H HAMZA (FTHR) Muttipalathingal, 
Vadakkumuri, 

Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 
680543, Kunnamkulam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


